Arnry | NO.B01-026

AIRSOFT AND ACCESSORIES

cTION LONG SCOPE RAIL

S |

(3] @ V35315 @M35x12 @ M3x20 | @) M3x10 @ M3x12

www.action-army.com

6

M700 E448 / M700 Parts Set VSR-10 ZF {448 / VSR-10 Parts Set
@
' 2@e®

NO. f#& Parts Name

VSR10-MARS _t#fii& / VSR10-MARS Upper Rail

NO. S#% Parts Name

BHIERNAMSX15 / Hex Head Cap Screw M5x15

VSR10-MARS f8l#fii& / VSR10-MARS Side Rail

JE5E-1-52M3.5x15 / Cross-head Screw M3.5x15

VSR10-MARS @it 2 / VSR10-MARS Rail Pad

JE8E |-5FM3.5x12 / Cross-head Screw M3.5x12

BIEANAM3x10 / Hex Head Cap Screw M3x10

(ol Bl BN e

1E {82 44M3x20 / socket set screw M3x20

1
2
3
4
5

BHIERAAM3x12 / Hex Head Cap Screw M3x12




